H

Page:1/4

A= Screw M7x90 - 06pcs
Screw M7x60 - 20pcs

Screw M7x40 - 02pcs

Bolt M6x55 - 02pcs

Bolt M6x35 - 08pcs

6: i e Bolt M8x40 - 04pcs

Nut M8x15 - 04pcs
CHE Nut - 06pcs

9: Roundel -10 pcs

=4

=

%
s

10 Screw M4x20 - 04pcs

11; | — Bolt M8x50 - 02pcs

20

Assembly Instruction - Iltem code - 985043

Nut M6x15 - 04pcs

Hook - 02pcs
Hook - 02pcs

Ring-Bolt - 02pcs

Canvas - 1pc

I Allen key - 2pcs

Rounden - 02pcs







Page:3/4

,

* A
§§§._.§§— ;
’

1)

4
s
.







